
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

             M.A. Hindi (2017 Batch) 

List of students to remit condonation fee for Semester I,II,III,IV 
Instructions for remitting condonation fee. 

 

 Login to the SDE student portal 

(www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login) using enrollment number 

as username and date of birth as password. 

 For payment , visit the university cash counters or Kerala university e-payment portal 

(https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home --------->DEPARTMENTAL REMITTANCE ---> SCHOOL 

OF DISTANCE EDUCATION) as the payment modes. After the successful payment , please enter 

receipt details in your portal correctly after 45 minutes of successful payment.  Kindly use 

separate receipts for each semester. 

 Select the option for various fee remittance. 

 Semester wise exemption /condonation fee link will be active. 

 Enter the fee details in the required fields correctly. 

 Take the print out for reference. 

 

NB : Last date of payment of condonation fee for I & II semester : 15/02/2020 

 Last date of payment of condonation fee for III & IV semester : 20/02/2020 

SEMESTER : I 
 

SEMESTER : II 
 

Sl.           

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 835171001 APARNNA 

CHANDRAN 

2 835171004 ANU KRISHNA.A 

3 835171006 ASWATHY S NAIR 

4 835171008 SOUMYA AB 

5 835171009 JIJI.V.S 

6 835171011 SREELAKSHMI S 

7 835171014 RAJIMOL K R 

8 835171016 TIFANIYA BEEGOM V 

M 

9 835171017 NITHYA SATHYAN.L 

10 835171018 VISHNU.S 

11 835171019 KRISHNAVENI V M 

12 835171020 RESHMA R J 

13 835171021 SREENATH S NAIR 

14 835171023 JINCY JUSTIN.S 

15 835171029 LEKSHMI M S 

16 835171031 RESHMI KRISHNA R 

Sl.             

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 835171001 APARNNA CHANDRAN 

2 835171004 ANU KRISHNA.A 

3 835171006 ASWATHY S NAIR 

4 835171007 VINCY VIJAYAN 

5 835171008 SOUMYA AB 

6 835171009 JIJI.V.S 

7 835171010 NINU ANTO 

8 835171011 SREELAKSHMI S 

9 835171013 LEKSHMY PS 

10 835171014 RAJIMOL K R 

11 835171017 NITHYA SATHYAN.L 

12 835171018 VISHNU.S 

13 835171019 KRISHNAVENI V M 

14 835171020 RESHMA R J 

15 835171021 SREENATH S NAIR 

http://www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login)
https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home


17 835171033 JINCY S B 

18 835171034 AKHILA K V 

19 835171037 PRIYA U 

20 835171040 AISWARYA S 

PRASAD 

21 835171042 ARCHANA S S 

22 835171046 VYSHNAVI R D 

23 835171049 GAYATHRI B R 

24 835171052 printo 

25 835171053 Darsan RS 

26 835171054 GAYATHRI S 

27 835171056 Sandeep.G.G 

28 835171060 ABHIJITHA R.S. 

29 835171062 SARANYA 

CHANDRAN J S 

30 835171064 SHEEJA T S 

31 835171067 ASHA.K.NAIR 

32 835171069 SHAHANA S 

33 835171072 BEENA. K.H 

34 835171073 PRAVEENA P R 

35 835171077 ARCHANA RANI G S 

36 835171078 ASWATHY RANI G S 

37 835171079 REVATHY.S.NAIR 

38 835171084 SIVA PRASAD S 

39 835171086 SUMA G 

40 835171087 THASNIM B 

41 835171088 AKHITHA G J 

42 835171089 ARCHANA. J.A 

43 835171090 RIJITHA JR 

44 835171092 APARNA V 

45 835171094 RENUKADEVI R.P 

46 835171097 SHILPA MATHEW 

47 835171103 RAKHI. R. S 

48 835171107 VIPINDEV V P 
 

16 835171029 LEKSHMI M S 

17 835171033 JINCY S B 

18 835171034 AKHILA K V 

19 835171036 MAHALEKSHMI. M 

20 835171037 PRIYA U 

21 835171038 RESHMA KRISHNAN R 

22 835171039 NEETHU A S 

23 835171040 AISWARYA S PRASAD 

24 835171041 LAKSHMI G 

25 835171042 ARCHANA S S 

26 835171043 ASWATHY G S 

27 835171046 VYSHNAVI R D 

28 835171049 GAYATHRI B R 

29 835171051 HEERA S NAIR 

30 835171053 Darsan RS 

31 835171054 GAYATHRI S 

32 835171056 Sandeep.G.G 

33 
835171062 SARANYA CHANDRAN J 

S 

34 835171064 SHEEJA T S 

35 835171066 ATHIRA R J 

36 835171067 ASHA.K.NAIR 

37 835171069 SHAHANA S 

38 835171072 BEENA. K.H 

39 835171074 JESNA J S 

40 835171079 REVATHY.S.NAIR 

41 835171080 ARYA B M 

42 835171081 PREM KUMAR. G 

43 835171083 ATHIRA V P 

44 835171084 SIVA PRASAD S 

45 835171085 ARYA S RAJ 

46 835171086 SUMA G 

47 835171087 THASNIM B 

48 835171088 AKHITHA G J 

49 835171089 ARCHANA. J.A 

50 835171090 RIJITHA JR 

51 835171092 APARNA V 

52 835171094 RENUKADEVI R.P 

53 835171095 VIJI A V 

54 835171097 SHILPA MATHEW 

55 835171098 ARUNDEV.S 

56 835171106 JYOTHI LEKSHMI K S 

57 835171109 Uma Krishnan K L 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

SEMESTER : III 
 

SEMESTER : IV 
 

 

Sl.       

No. 

Enrollment   

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 835171001 APARNNA 

CHANDRAN 

2 835171004 ANU KRISHNA.A 

3 835171007 VINCY VIJAYAN 

4 835171008 SOUMYA AB 

5 835171009 JIJI.V.S 

6 835171011 SREELAKSHMI S 

7 835171013 LEKSHMY PS 

8 835171017 NITHYA 

SATHYAN.L 

9 835171018 VISHNU.S 

10 835171019 KRISHNAVENI V M 

11 835171020 RESHMA R J 

12 835171023 JINCY JUSTIN.S 

13 835171029 LEKSHMI M S 

14 835171030 ROHINI G R 

15 835171031 RESHMI KRISHNA R 

16 835171033 JINCY S B 

17 835171034 AKHILA K V 

18 835171037 PRIYA U 

19 835171038 RESHMA 

KRISHNAN R 

20 835171039 NEETHU A S 

21 835171040 AISWARYA S 

PRASAD 

22 835171042 ARCHANA S S 

23 835171043 ASWATHY G S 

24 835171044 ANJALI B M 

25 835171046 VYSHNAVI R D 

26 835171047 RESMY B 

27 835171048 ARATHY B S 

28 835171051 HEERA S NAIR 

29 835171053 Darsan RS 

30 835171054 GAYATHRI S 

31 835171056 Sandeep.G.G 

32 835171062 SARANYA 

CHANDRAN J S 

33 835171063 KATHU K S 

34 835171064 SHEEJA T S 

35 835171066 ATHIRA R J 

36 835171067 ASHA.K.NAIR 

37 835171068 ARYA B 

38 835171069 SHAHANA S 

39 835171071 RESHMA S 

40 835171072 BEENA. K.H 

Sl.      

No. 

Enrollment No. Name Of Student 

1 835171001 APARNNA 

CHANDRAN 

2 835171004 ANU KRISHNA.A 

3 835171007 VINCY VIJAYAN 

4 835171008 SOUMYA AB 

5 835171009 JIJI.V.S 

6 835171011 SREELAKSHMI S 

7 835171012 Nisha V S 

8 835171013 LEKSHMY PS 

9 835171014 RAJIMOL K R 

10 835171017 NITHYA 

SATHYAN.L 

11 835171018 VISHNU.S 

12 835171019 KRISHNAVENI V 

M 

13 835171020 RESHMA R J 

14 835171023 JINCY JUSTIN.S 

15 835171025 RENJU R J 

16 835171029 LEKSHMI M S 

17 835171030 ROHINI G R 

18 835171031 RESHMI KRISHNA 

R 

19 835171033 JINCY S B 

20 835171034 AKHILA K V 

21 835171037 PRIYA U 

22 835171038 RESHMA 

KRISHNAN R 

23 835171039 NEETHU A S 

24 835171040 AISWARYA S 

PRASAD 

25 835171041 LAKSHMI G 

26 835171042 ARCHANA S S 

27 835171044 ANJALI B M 

28 835171046 VYSHNAVI R D 

29 835171048 ARATHY B S 

30 835171051 HEERA S NAIR 

31 835171053 Darsan RS 

32 835171054 GAYATHRI S 

33 835171056 Sandeep.G.G 

34 835171062 SARANYA 

CHANDRAN J S 

35 835171063 KATHU K S 

36 835171064 SHEEJA T S 

37 835171066 ATHIRA R J 

38 835171068 ARYA B 

39 835171069 SHAHANA S 

40 835171071 RESHMA S 



41 835171074 JESNA J S 

42 835171075 SWEETY K S 

43 835171080 ARYA B M 

44 835171081 PREM KUMAR. G 

45 835171083 ATHIRA V P 

46 835171084 SIVA PRASAD S 

47 835171085 ARYA S RAJ 

48 835171086 SUMA G 

49 835171087 THASNIM B 

50 835171088 AKHITHA G J 

51 835171089 ARCHANA. J.A 

52 835171092 APARNA V 

53 835171093 ANEESH D S 

54 835171094 RENUKADEVI R.P 

55 835171095 VIJI A V 

56 835171098 ARUNDEV.S 

57 835171105 NAYANA S B 

58 835171106 JYOTHI LEKSHMI K 

S 

59 835171108 GADHA U 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

41 835171072 BEENA. K.H 

42 835171074 JESNA J S 

43 835171075 SWEETY K S 

44 835171076 RENJU KRISHNAN 

A R 

45 835171080 ARYA B M 

46 835171081 PREM KUMAR. G 

47 835171083 ATHIRA V P 

48 835171085 ARYA S RAJ 

49 835171086 SUMA G 

50 835171087 THASNIM B 

51 835171088 AKHITHA G J 

52 835171089 ARCHANA. J.A 

53 835171092 APARNA V 

54 835171094 RENUKADEVI R.P 

55 835171095 VIJI A V 

56 835171098 ARUNDEV.S 

57 835171105 NAYANA S B 

58 835171106 JYOTHI LEKSHMI 

K S 

59 835171108 GADHA U 
 

 

 Sd/- 

              Director  


